TO PLACE ORDER FOR SUPPLY / INSTALLATION OF THE SAME AS PER THE DETAILS AND TERMS & CONDITIONS GIVEN BELOW: -

S. NO. DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES MODEL NO. QUANTITY TOTAL VALUE (INC OF ALL TAXES)
1 LAMINAR AIR FLOW OLSC-113-4 2 328780

&NBSP; &NBSP; &NBSP; GST@ 5% 16439

&NBSP; &NBSP; &NBSP; GRAND TOTAL 345219

TOTAL F.O.R OUR INSTITUTE RS. 345219/- (RUPEES THREE LAKH FORTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN ALL INCLUSIVE)

BILLING ADDRESS:-
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR,
REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY (RCB)
NCR BIOTECH SCIENCE CLUSTER, 3 RD MILESTONE
FARIDABAD -GURGAON EXPRESSWAY
DISTRICT FARIDABAD 121001 HARYANA

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1. THE ABOVE RATES ARE F.O.R.